
 
 

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

Entry List by Event

세부종목별 엔트리 리스트 / Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve

As of 17 FEB 2018

REVISED
17 FEB  16:35

Number of Competitors: 55, Number of NOCs: 21

NOC Fis Code Name FIS Points
(Rank)

Date of Birth

AUS - Australia

(1)

45331 SMALL Greta 38.77 (137)16 OCT 1995

AUT - Austria

(7)

56174 HAASER Ricarda 20.29 (61)10 SEP 1993

56128 HUETTER Cornelia 2.81 (4)29 OCT 1992

55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 4.28 (10)15 MAR 1989

56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 4.87 (16)29 JUL 1991

56088 TIPPLER Tamara 5.98 (28)9 APR 1991

55947 VEITH Anna 4.44 (11)18 JUN 1989

56177 VENIER Stephanie 4.11 (8)19 DEC 1993

BEL - Belgium

(1)

65117 VANREUSEL Kim 59.49 (208)4 JAN 1998

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

(1)

715171 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 65.56 (231)20 AUG 1999

CAN - Canada

(3)

107387 CRAWFORD Candace 50.79 (178)11 MAR 1994

107613 GRENIER Valerie 23.71 (73)30 OCT 1996

107583 REMME Roni 41.58 (149)14 FEB 1996

CHI - Chile

(1)

115115 BARAHONA Noelle 57.54 (201)30 NOV 1990

CZE - Czech Republic

(1)

155699 PAULATHOVA Katerina 46.95 (165)23 JUL 1993

FRA - France

(5)

196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 25.28 (75)23 FEB 1988

197641 GAUCHE Laura 28.01 (91)4 MAR 1995

197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 5.79 (25)2 DEC 1993

197497 MIRADOLI Romane 18.42 (54)10 MAR 1994

197295 PIOT Jennifer 23.09 (69)24 MAR 1992

GER - Germany

(2)

205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 4.15 (9)4 OCT 1989

206668 WEIDLE Kira 5.99 (30)24 FEB 1996

ITA - Italy

(6)

299276 BASSINO Marta 37.87 (131)27 FEB 1996

297601 BRIGNONE Federica 5.66 (23)14 JUL 1990

299466 DELAGO Nicol 17.87 (50)5 JAN 1996

296729 FANCHINI Nadia 4.58 (13)25 JUN 1986

298323 GOGGIA Sofia 0.00 (1)15 NOV 1992

296427 SCHNARF Johanna 4.91 (17)16 SEP 1984

LIE - Liechtenstein

(1)

355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1.58 (3)24 MAY 1989

MON - Monaco

(1)

375018 COLETTI Alexandra 27.98 (90)8 AUG 1983

NOR - Norway

(1)

425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 4.48 (12)12 SEP 1992

POL - Poland

(1)

435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna 53.11 (182)19 FEB 1994
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NOC Fis Code Name FIS Points
(Rank)

Date of Birth

ROU - Romania

(1)

465098 CAILL Ania Monica 57.63 (203)24 OCT 1995

SLO - Slovenia

(2)

565401 BUCIK Ana 49.39 (174)21 JUL 1993

565320 FERK Marusa 23.26 (71)27 SEP 1988

SRB - Serbia

(1)

315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena 40.64 (143)28 DEC 1990

SUI - Switzerland

(7)

515997 FEIERABEND Denise 18.68 (58)15 APR 1989

516248 FLURY Jasmine 5.29 (19)16 SEP 1993

516284 GISIN Michelle 3.65 (7)5 DEC 1993

516138 GUT Lara 3.54 (5)27 APR 1991

516185 HAEHLEN Joana 21.64 (66)23 JAN 1992

516280 HOLDENER Wendy 23.08 (68)12 MAY 1993

516319 SUTER Corinne 5.52 (21)28 SEP 1994

SVK - Slovakia

(3)

705394 KANTOROVA Barbara 58.40 (205)3 MAR 1992

705462 MORAVCIKOVA Sona 56.39 (194)5 DEC 1999

705423 VLHOVA Petra 48.64 (171)13 JUN 1995

SWE - Sweden

(1)

506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 18.50 (56)6 MAR 1996

USA - United States of America

(8)

537582 COOK Stacey 5.33 (20)3 JUL 1984

6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 4.77 (15)19 JAN 1996

6535765 MANGAN Patricia 79.62 (304)7 MAR 1997

538685 McKENNIS Alice 5.98 (28)18 AUG 1989

6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice 20.74 (63)5 OCT 1996

538573 ROSS Laurenne 5.73 (24)17 AUG 1988

6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela 3.63 (6)13 MAR 1995

537544 VONN Lindsey 0.78 (2)18 OCT 1984

Note:

Output includes skiers who are eligible to start. After the Team Captains' meeting this output will be updated to show those skiers who actually

start in an event.
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SUN 18 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

Draw List

대진표 리스트 / Liste de tirage au sort

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NOCs: 21 Ranked 120 in the FIS List: MAGG AK FIS Pts: 36.28

No
FIS

Code
Name

NOC

Code

FIS

WCSL-DH WCSL-O

FIS

DH

FIS

1 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 0.00 (1)1104 (2)542 (1)

2 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 0.78 (2)807 (11)482 (2)

3 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 1.58 (3)967 (6)421 (3)

4 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 2.81 (4)572 (15)326 (4)

5 516138 GUT Lara SUI 3.54 (5)926 (7)270 (5)

6 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA 3.63 (6)1857 (1)263 (6)

7 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 3.65 (7)824 (10)262 (7)

8 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT 4.11 (8)399 (22)226 (8)

9 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 4.15 (9)997 (4)223 (9)

10 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 4.28 (10)511 (16)213 (10)

11 55947 VEITH Anna AUT 4.44 (11)623 (14)201 (11)

12 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 4.48 (12)891 (8)198 (12)

13 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 4.58 (13)340 (26)190 (13)

14 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy USA 4.77 (15)213 (41)176 (15)

15 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 4.87 (16)329 (27)168 (16)

16 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 5.66 (23)+500 996 (5)107 (23)

17 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 4.91 (17)474 (18)165 (17)

18 516248 FLURY Jasmine SUI 5.29 (19)310 (29)136 (19)

19 537582 COOK Stacey USA 5.33 (20)138 (59)133 (20)

20 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 5.52 (21)279 (31)118 (21)

21 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 5.73 (24)222 (37)102 (24)

22 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA 5.79 (25)219 (38)97 (25)

23 56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT 5.98 (28)214 (40)83 (28)

24 538685 McKENNIS Alice USA 5.98 (28)120 (66)83 (28)

25 206668 WEIDLE Kira GER 5.99 (30)89 (76)82 (30)

26 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA 17.87 (50)128 (62)68 (32)

27 516185 HAEHLEN Joana SUI 21.64 (66)174 (48)45 (35)

28 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA 28.01 (91)92 (74)26 (38)

29 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA > 37.87 (131)390 (23)26 (38)

30 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA 18.42 (54)137 (60)23 (40)

31 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI 23.08 (68)+500 1030 (3)-

32 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK > 48.64 (171)+500 740 (13)-

33 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE 18.50 (56)32 (107)13 (45)

34 515997 FEIERABEND Denise SUI 18.68 (58)314 (28)12 (46)

35 56174 HAASER Ricarda AUT 20.29 (61)255 (32)8 (52)

36 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA 20.74 (63)7 (136)-

37 197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA 23.09 (69)59 (87)11 (49)

38 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 23.26 (71)170 (49)1 (58)

39 107613 GRENIER Valerie CAN 23.71 (73)53 (88)4 (56)

40 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA 25.28 (75)89 (76)-

41 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON 27.98 (90)5 (141)5 (55)

42 45331 SMALL Greta AUS > 38.77 (137)--

43 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB > 40.64 (143)70 (81)-

44 107583 REMME Roni CAN > 41.58 (149)29 (109)-

45 155699 PAULATHOVA Katerina CZE > 46.95 (165)17 (118)-

46 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO > 49.39 (174)164 (52)-

47 107387 CRAWFORD Candace CAN > 50.79 (178)15 (120)-

48 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL > 53.11 (182)3 (146)-

49 115115 BARAHONA Noelle CHI > 57.54 (201)--

50 465098 CAILL Ania Monica ROU > 57.63 (203)--

51 705394 KANTOROVA Barbara SVK > 58.40 (205)8 (132)-

52 65117 VANREUSEL Kim BEL > 59.49 (208)--

53 715171 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH > 65.56 (231)--
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SUN 18 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

Draw List

대진표 리스트 / Liste de tirage au sort

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NOCs: 21 Ranked 120 in the FIS List: MAGG AK FIS Pts: 36.28

No
FIS

Code
Name

NOC

Code

FIS

WCSL-DH WCSL-O

FIS

DH

FIS

Legend:

- No Points +500 At least 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place

> Greater than 120th rank in the FIS points list FIS DH FIS Points for Downhill (10th FIS points list 2017/2018)

No Control Number WCSL-DH FIS World Cup Start List points for Downhill

WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points

18 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) /
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

TUE 20 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

3rd Training
세 번째 연습 / Entraînement 3

Start List

스타트 리스트 / Liste de départ

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate KARHILA RAESAENEN Jaana Eva FIN
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean Philippe FIS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Start Referee HALL Douglas USA
Finish Referee CONCI Lorenzo ITA

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1275m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 730m
Course Length 2775m
Homologation Number 11959/01/16

Race Information
Course Setter VULLIET Jean Philippe FIS
Gates 38
Start Time 11:00

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NOCs: 21

Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Code Code
Time

Birth

1 537544 1984 USAVONN Lindsey

2 537582 1984 USACOOK Stacey

3 6535237 1995 USASHIFFRIN Mikaela

4 516319 1994 SUISUTER Corinne

5 55970 1989 AUTSCHMIDHOFER Nicole

6 296729 1986 ITAFANCHINI Nadia

7 516138 1991 SUIGUT Lara

8 55947 1989 AUTVEITH Anna

9 205218 1989 GERREBENSBURG Viktoria

10 6535455 1996 USAJOHNSON Breezy
break

11 355050 1989 LIEWEIRATHER Tina

12 425929 1992 NORMOWINCKEL Ragnhild

13 56177 1993 AUTVENIER Stephanie

14 297601 1990 ITABRIGNONE Federica

15 298323 1992 ITAGOGGIA Sofia

16 296427 1984 ITASCHNARF Johanna

17 56128 1992 AUTHUETTER Cornelia

18 56087 1991 AUTSIEBENHOFER Ramona

19 516284 1993 SUIGISIN Michelle

20 516248 1993 SUIFLURY Jasmine
break

21 299466 1996 ITADELAGO Nicol

22 206668 1996 GERWEIDLE Kira

23 299276 1996 ITABASSINO Marta

24 538573 1988 USAROSS Laurenne

25 197383 1993 FRAGAUTHIER Tiffany

26 56088 1991 AUTTIPPLER Tamara

27 197641 1995 FRAGAUCHE Laura

28 538685 1989 USAMcKENNIS Alice

29 516185 1992 SUIHAEHLEN Joana

30 197497 1994 FRAMIRADOLI Romane
break

31 516280 1993 SUIHOLDENER Wendy

32 705423 1995 SVKVLHOVA Petra

33 506701 1996 SWEHOERNBLAD Lisa

34 515997 1989 SUIFEIERABEND Denise

35 56174 1993 AUTHAASER Ricarda

36 6535600 1996 USAMERRYWEATHER Alice

37 197295 1992 FRAPIOT Jennifer

38 565320 1988 SLOFERK Marusa

39 107613 1996 CANGRENIER Valerie

40 196726 1988 FRABARTHET Anne-Sophie

41 375018 1983 MONCOLETTI Alexandra

42 45331 1995 AUSSMALL Greta

43 315187 1990 SRBIGNJATOVIC Nevena

20 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 5215
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

TUE 20 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

3rd Training
세 번째 연습 / Entraînement 3

Start List

스타트 리스트 / Liste de départ

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NOCs: 21

Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Code Code
Time

Birth

44 107583 1996 CANREMME Roni

45 155699 1993 CZEPAULATHOVA Katerina

46 565401 1993 SLOBUCIK Ana

47 107387 1994 CANCRAWFORD Candace

48 435334 1994 POLGASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna

49 115115 1990 CHIBARAHONA Noelle

50 465098 1995 ROUCAILL Ania Monica

51 705394 1992 SVKKANTOROVA Barbara

52 65117 1998 BELVANREUSEL Kim

53 715171 1999 BIHMUZAFERIJA Elvedina

Forerunners:
A - WRIGHT Bronson USA B - TAYLOR Darwin USA C - ABATE Jerry Todd USA
D - LEE Jangwoo KOR

20 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 5215
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

TUE 20 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

3rd Training
세 번째 연습 / Entraînement 3

Official Results

공식 경기결과 / Résultats officiels

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate KARHILA RAESAENEN Jaana Eva FIN
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean Philippe FIS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Start Referee HALL Douglas USA
Finish Referee CONCI Lorenzo ITA

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1275m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 730m
Course Length 2775m
Homologation Number 11959/01/16

Race Information
Course Setter VULLIET Jean Philippe FIS
Gates 38
Start Time 11:00

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NOCs: 21 F-factor: 1250

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

Code Points

Race

Birth

1 18 56087 1991 AUT 1:40.67SIEBENHOFER Ramona*

2 19 516284 1993 SUI 1:40.87 0.20GISIN Michelle 5.50

3 6 296729 1986 ITA 1:40.88 0.21FANCHINI Nadia 5.78

4 1 537544 1984 USA 1:40.96 0.29VONN Lindsey 7.97*

5 3 6535237 1995 USA 1:41.01 0.34SHIFFRIN Mikaela 9.34*

6 12 425929 1992 NOR 1:41.02 0.35MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 9.61

7 7 516138 1991 SUI 1:41.15 0.48GUT Lara 13.17

8 21 299466 1996 ITA 1:41.22 0.55DELAGO Nicol 15.08

9 16 296427 1984 ITA 1:41.25 0.58SCHNARF Johanna 15.90*

10 35 56174 1993 AUT 1:41.26 0.59HAASER Ricarda 16.17

11 15 298323 1992 ITA 1:41.28 0.61GOGGIA Sofia 16.71

12 10 6535455 1996 USA 1:41.30 0.63JOHNSON Breezy 17.26

13 20 516248 1993 SUI 1:41.38 0.71FLURY Jasmine 19.43*

14 13 56177 1993 AUT 1:41.55 0.88VENIER Stephanie 24.05

15 29 516185 1992 SUI 1:41.77 1.10HAEHLEN Joana 29.99

16 9 205218 1989 GER 1:41.83 1.16REBENSBURG Viktoria 31.61

17 28 538685 1989 USA 1:41.98 1.31McKENNIS Alice 35.65

18 24 538573 1988 USA 1:42.06 1.39ROSS Laurenne 37.79

19 37 197295 1992 FRA 1:42.10 1.43PIOT Jennifer 38.87

20 5 55970 1989 AUT 1:42.36 1.69SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 45.82

21 4 516319 1994 SUI 1:42.57 1.90SUTER Corinne 51.40

22 22 206668 1996 GER 1:42.70 2.03WEIDLE Kira 54.85

23 33 506701 1996 SWE 1:42.92 2.25HOERNBLAD Lisa 60.67

24 30 197497 1994 FRA 1:42.95 2.28MIRADOLI Romane 61.46

25 25 197383 1993 FRA 1:43.11 2.44GAUTHIER Tiffany 65.67

26 40 196726 1988 FRA 1:43.12 2.45BARTHET Anne-Sophie 65.93

27 36 6535600 1996 USA 1:43.20 2.53MERRYWEATHER Alice 68.03

28 31 516280 1993 SUI 1:43.33 2.66HOLDENER Wendy 71.44

29 32 705423 1995 SVK 1:43.41 2.74VLHOVA Petra 73.53*

30 39 107613 1996 CAN 1:43.51 2.84GRENIER Valerie 76.14*

31 34 515997 1989 SUI 1:43.54 2.87FEIERABEND Denise 76.92

32 42 45331 1995 AUS 1:43.79 3.12SMALL Greta 83.42*

33 46 565401 1993 SLO 1:43.84 3.17BUCIK Ana 84.71

34 23 299276 1996 ITA 1:43.91 3.24BASSINO Marta 86.53

35 43 315187 1990 SRB 1:43.94 3.27IGNJATOVIC Nevena 87.30*

36 27 197641 1995 FRA 1:44.00 3.33GAUCHE Laura 88.85

37 49 115115 1990 CHI 1:44.94 4.27BARAHONA Noelle 112.91

38 44 107583 1996 CAN 1:44.97 4.30REMME Roni 113.68

39 41 375018 1983 MON 1:45.00 4.33COLETTI Alexandra 114.44

40 47 107387 1994 CAN 1:46.00 5.33CRAWFORD Candace 139.54

41 50 465098 1995 ROU 1:46.17 5.50CAILL Ania Monica 143.76

42 17 56128 1992 AUT 1:46.19 5.52HUETTER Cornelia 144.25

43 52 65117 1998 BEL 1:46.77 6.10VANREUSEL Kim 158.54

44 51 705394 1992 SVK 1:46.83 6.16KANTOROVA Barbara 160.01*

45 53 715171 1999 BIH 1:49.23 8.56MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 217.47

20 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 5215
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

TUE 20 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

3rd Training
세 번째 연습 / Entraînement 3

Official Results

공식 경기결과 / Résultats officiels

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NOCs: 21 F-factor: 1250

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

Code Points

Race

Birth

DID NOT START: 8 competitors

2 537582 1984 USACOOK Stacey

8 55947 1989 AUTVEITH Anna

11 355050 1989 LIEWEIRATHER Tina

14 297601 1990 ITABRIGNONE Federica

26 56088 1991 AUTTIPPLER Tamara

38 565320 1988 SLOFERK Marusa

45 155699 1993 CZEPAULATHOVA Katerina

48 435334 1994 POLGASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna

Forerunners:
A - WRIGHT Bronson USA B - TAYLOR Darwin USA C - ABATE Jerry Todd USA
D - LEE Jangwoo KOR

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -4.1°C / 24.6°F Temperature - Finish: 1.2°C / 34.2°F

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed

20 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 5215
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

TUE 20 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

3rd Training
세 번째 연습 / Entraînement 3

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 18

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

1 18 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT* Int 1: 5.19 (14) I1-I2: 9.03 (1) 0.08 Sp1: 82.67 (5)

Int 2: 14.22 (2) I2-I3: 16.06 (16) 0.02 Sp2: 105.95 (1)

Int 3: 30.28 (3) I3-I4: 31.56 (1) 0.25 Sp3: 113.66 (1)

Int 4: 1:01.84 (1) I4-I5: 22.19 (3) 0.00 Sp4: 100.39 (1)

Int 5: 1:24.03 (1) I5-Fin: 16.64 (31) 0.00 Sp5: 87.23 (38)

Fin: 1:40.67 (1)  0.00 Avg: 99.24  

2 19 GISIN Michelle SUI Int 1: 5.13 (2) I1-I2: 9.11 (4) 0.02 Sp1: 80.68 (31)

Int 2: 14.24 (3) I2-I3: 16.02 (12) 0.04 Sp2: 102.23 (14)

Int 3: 30.26 (2) I3-I4: 32.11 (11) 0.23 Sp3: 108.95 (13)

Int 4: 1:02.37 (4) I4-I5: 22.35 (9) 0.53 Sp4: 96.20 (6)

Int 5: 1:24.72 (5) I5-Fin: 16.15 (6) 0.69 Sp5: 92.03 (15)

Fin: 1:40.87 (2)  0.20 Avg: 99.04  5.50

3 6 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int 1: 5.18 (10) I1-I2: 9.19 (7) 0.07 Sp1: 79.46 (41)

Int 2: 14.37 (6) I2-I3: 15.96 (6) 0.17 Sp2: 102.56 (9)

Int 3: 30.33 (5) I3-I4: 32.09 (9) 0.30 Sp3: 107.18 (25)

Int 4: 1:02.42 (7) I4-I5: 22.26 (5) 0.58 Sp4: 92.44 (28)

Int 5: 1:24.68 (4) I5-Fin: 16.20 (7) 0.65 Sp5: 93.90 (9)

Fin: 1:40.88 (3)  0.21 Avg: 99.03  5.78

4 1 VONN Lindsey USA* Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.40 (36) 0.13 Sp1: 80.91 (25)

Int 2: 14.64 (36) I2-I3: 15.92 (3) 0.44 Sp2: 101.35 (21)

Int 3: 30.56 (17) I3-I4: 31.82 (3) 0.53 Sp3: 107.42 (24)

Int 4: 1:02.38 (5) I4-I5: 22.05 (2) 0.54 Sp4: 94.93 (10)

Int 5: 1:24.43 (2) I5-Fin: 16.53 (23) 0.40 Sp5: 96.13 (4)

Fin: 1:40.96 (4)  0.29 Avg: 98.95  7.97

5 3 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA* Int 1: 5.14 (4) I1-I2: 9.28 (20) 0.03 Sp1: 82.11 (15)

Int 2: 14.42 (12) I2-I3: 16.19 (25) 0.22 Sp2: 102.47 (12)

Int 3: 30.61 (21) I3-I4: 31.68 (2) 0.58 Sp3: 111.40 (3)

Int 4: 1:02.29 (3) I4-I5: 22.28 (6) 0.45 Sp4: 96.29 (5)

Int 5: 1:24.57 (3) I5-Fin: 16.44 (17) 0.54 Sp5: 94.90 (7)

Fin: 1:41.01 (5)  0.34 Avg: 98.90  9.34

6 12 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int 1: 5.15 (6) I1-I2: 9.23 (13) 0.04 Sp1: 80.91 (25)

Int 2: 14.38 (8) I2-I3: 15.99 (8) 0.18 Sp2: 103.61 (4)

Int 3: 30.37 (6) I3-I4: 32.08 (8) 0.34 Sp3: 108.42 (15)

Int 4: 1:02.45 (10) I4-I5: 22.37 (10) 0.61 Sp4: 94.24 (14)

Int 5: 1:24.82 (6) I5-Fin: 16.20 (7) 0.79 Sp5: 92.16 (13)

Fin: 1:41.02 (6)  0.35 Avg: 98.89  9.61

7 7 GUT Lara SUI Int 1: 5.26 (39) I1-I2: 9.19 (7) 0.15 Sp1: 81.01 (24)

Int 2: 14.45 (18) I2-I3: 16.08 (19) 0.25 Sp2: 102.68 (8)

Int 3: 30.53 (14) I3-I4: 32.13 (12) 0.50 Sp3: 106.64 (29)

Int 4: 1:02.66 (13) I4-I5: 22.25 (4) 0.82 Sp4: 95.70 (7)

Int 5: 1:24.91 (9) I5-Fin: 16.24 (11) 0.88 Sp5: 89.04 (30)

Fin: 1:41.15 (7)  0.48 Avg: 98.76  13.17

8 21 DELAGO Nicol ITA Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.36 (32) 0.13 Sp1: 79.04 (44)

Int 2: 14.60 (33) I2-I3: 15.88 (2) 0.40 Sp2: 101.49 (18)

Int 3: 30.48 (11) I3-I4: 31.93 (5) 0.45 Sp3: 106.37 (32)

Int 4: 1:02.41 (6) I4-I5: 22.81 (21) 0.57 Sp4: 92.90 (26)

Int 5: 1:25.22 (12) I5-Fin: 16.00 (2) 1.19 Sp5: 88.27 (36)

Fin: 1:41.22 (8)  0.55 Avg: 98.70  15.08

9 16 SCHNARF Johanna ITA* Int 1: 5.17 (8) I1-I2: 9.25 (16) 0.06 Sp1: 81.18 (22)

Int 2: 14.42 (12) I2-I3: 16.01 (10) 0.22 Sp2: 101.39 (20)

Int 3: 30.43 (10) I3-I4: 31.99 (6) 0.40 Sp3: 111.18 (4)

Int 4: 1:02.42 (7) I4-I5: 22.42 (12) 0.58 Sp4: 96.49 (4)

Int 5: 1:24.84 (7) I5-Fin: 16.41 (14) 0.81 Sp5: 91.13 (20)

Fin: 1:41.25 (9)  0.58 Avg: 98.67  15.90
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장
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알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
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Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Rank Bib Name
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Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank
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Time  Dist.(m)
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Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

10 35 HAASER Ricarda AUT Int 1: 5.17 (8) I1-I2: 9.08 (3) 0.06 Sp1: 80.89 (27)

Int 2: 14.25 (4) I2-I3: 16.05 (14) 0.05 Sp2: 103.77 (3)

Int 3: 30.30 (4) I3-I4: 32.28 (17) 0.27 Sp3: 104.57 (37)

Int 4: 1:02.58 (12) I4-I5: 22.43 (13) 0.74 Sp4: 94.91 (11)

Int 5: 1:25.01 (10) I5-Fin: 16.25 (12) 0.98 Sp5: 91.71 (17)

Fin: 1:41.26 (10)  0.59 Avg: 98.66  16.17

11 15 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int 1: 5.21 (21) I1-I2: 9.28 (20) 0.10 Sp1: 80.57 (32)

Int 2: 14.49 (21) I2-I3: 15.92 (3) 0.29 Sp2: 100.82 (23)

Int 3: 30.41 (8) I3-I4: 32.10 (10) 0.38 Sp3: 111.03 (6)

Int 4: 1:02.51 (11) I4-I5: 22.34 (8) 0.67 Sp4: 93.30 (21)

Int 5: 1:24.85 (8) I5-Fin: 16.43 (15) 0.82 Sp5: 93.69 (10)

Fin: 1:41.28 (11)  0.61 Avg: 98.64  16.71

12 10 JOHNSON Breezy USA Int 1: 5.22 (23) I1-I2: 9.62 (43) 0.11 Sp1: 82.19 (12)

Int 2: 14.84 (43) I2-I3: 15.95 (5) 0.64 Sp2: 98.93 (32)

Int 3: 30.79 (27) I3-I4: 32.13 (12) 0.76 Sp3: 110.88 (7)

Int 4: 1:02.92 (17) I4-I5: 22.51 (17) 1.08 Sp4: 96.64 (3)

Int 5: 1:25.43 (16) I5-Fin: 15.87 (1) 1.40 Sp5: 88.67 (32)

Fin: 1:41.30 (12)  0.63 Avg: 98.62  17.26

13 20 FLURY Jasmine SUI* Int 1: 5.14 (4) I1-I2: 9.18 (6) 0.03 Sp1: 82.82 (4)

Int 2: 14.32 (5) I2-I3: 16.06 (16) 0.12 Sp2: 102.48 (11)

Int 3: 30.38 (7) I3-I4: 32.66 (23) 0.35 Sp3: 111.08 (5)

Int 4: 1:03.04 (18) I4-I5: 22.33 (7) 1.20 Sp4: 93.27 (22)

Int 5: 1:25.37 (15) I5-Fin: 16.01 (3) 1.34 Sp5: 96.67 (1)

Fin: 1:41.38 (13)  0.71 Avg: 98.54  19.43

14 13 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int 1: 5.27 (40) I1-I2: 9.35 (30) 0.16 Sp1: 82.19 (12)

Int 2: 14.62 (35) I2-I3: 15.98 (7) 0.42 Sp2: 99.67 (27)

Int 3: 30.60 (20) I3-I4: 31.82 (3) 0.57 Sp3: 113.35 (2)

Int 4: 1:02.42 (7) I4-I5: 22.78 (19) 0.58 Sp4: 94.01 (18)

Int 5: 1:25.20 (11) I5-Fin: 16.35 (13) 1.17 Sp5: 95.44 (6)

Fin: 1:41.55 (14)  0.88 Avg: 98.38  24.05

15 29 HAEHLEN Joana SUI Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.29 (23) 0.13 Sp1: 82.51 (6)

Int 2: 14.53 (26) I2-I3: 16.04 (13) 0.33 Sp2: 102.81 (7)

Int 3: 30.57 (18) I3-I4: 32.33 (19) 0.54 Sp3: 108.39 (17)

Int 4: 1:02.90 (16) I4-I5: 22.44 (14) 1.06 Sp4: 93.84 (20)

Int 5: 1:25.34 (14) I5-Fin: 16.43 (15) 1.31 Sp5: 96.66 (2)

Fin: 1:41.77 (15)  1.10 Avg: 98.16  29.99

16 9 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int 1: 5.23 (28) I1-I2: 9.35 (30) 0.12 Sp1: 81.75 (17)

Int 2: 14.58 (31) I2-I3: 16.05 (14) 0.38 Sp2: 102.92 (6)

Int 3: 30.63 (24) I3-I4: 32.23 (14) 0.60 Sp3: 110.53 (8)

Int 4: 1:02.86 (15) I4-I5: 22.47 (16) 1.02 Sp4: 94.65 (13)

Int 5: 1:25.33 (13) I5-Fin: 16.50 (20) 1.30 Sp5: 95.65 (5)

Fin: 1:41.83 (16)  1.16 Avg: 98.10  31.61

17 28 McKENNIS Alice USA Int 1: 5.15 (6) I1-I2: 9.05 (2) 0.04 Sp1: 81.28 (20)

Int 2: 14.20 (1) I2-I3: 15.83 (1) 0.00 Sp2: 104.88 (2)

Int 3: 30.03 (1) I3-I4: 32.06 (7) 0.00 Sp3: 108.46 (14)

Int 4: 1:02.09 (2) I4-I5: 23.37 (38) 0.25 Sp4: 92.96 (25)

Int 5: 1:25.46 (17) I5-Fin: 16.52 (22) 1.43 Sp5: 90.07 (24)

Fin: 1:41.98 (17)  1.31 Avg: 97.96  35.65

18 24 ROSS Laurenne USA Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.30 (25) 0.13 Sp1: 79.80 (37)

Int 2: 14.54 (28) I2-I3: 16.09 (20) 0.34 Sp2: 101.71 (17)

Int 3: 30.63 (24) I3-I4: 32.46 (20) 0.60 Sp3: 107.67 (22)

Int 4: 1:03.09 (19) I4-I5: 22.89 (26) 1.25 Sp4: 88.19 (43)

Int 5: 1:25.98 (20) I5-Fin: 16.08 (5) 1.95 Sp5: 88.59 (33)

Fin: 1:42.06 (18)  1.39 Avg: 97.88  37.79
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19 37 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int 1: 5.19 (14) I1-I2: 9.27 (19) 0.08 Sp1: 82.24 (10)

Int 2: 14.46 (20) I2-I3: 16.06 (16) 0.26 Sp2: 99.53 (30)

Int 3: 30.52 (13) I3-I4: 32.28 (17) 0.49 Sp3: 108.18 (19)

Int 4: 1:02.80 (14) I4-I5: 22.80 (20) 0.96 Sp4: 94.08 (16)

Int 5: 1:25.60 (18) I5-Fin: 16.50 (20) 1.57 Sp5: 89.18 (29)

Fin: 1:42.10 (19)  1.43 Avg: 97.85  38.87

20 5 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int 1: 5.20 (18) I1-I2: 9.52 (41) 0.09 Sp1: 80.70 (30)

Int 2: 14.72 (39) I2-I3: 16.45 (32) 0.52 Sp2: 99.67 (27)

Int 3: 31.17 (36) I3-I4: 32.23 (14) 1.14 Sp3: 109.02 (12)

Int 4: 1:03.40 (24) I4-I5: 22.40 (11) 1.56 Sp4: 95.65 (9)

Int 5: 1:25.80 (19) I5-Fin: 16.56 (25) 1.77 Sp5: 90.02 (25)

Fin: 1:42.36 (20)  1.69 Avg: 97.60  45.82

21 4 SUTER Corinne SUI Int 1: 5.11 (1) I1-I2: 9.31 (26) 0.00 Sp1: 79.61 (38)

Int 2: 14.42 (12) I2-I3: 16.15 (21) 0.22 Sp2: 98.73 (33)

Int 3: 30.57 (18) I3-I4: 32.67 (24) 0.54 Sp3: 105.46 (34)

Int 4: 1:03.24 (20) I4-I5: 22.76 (18) 1.40 Sp4: 94.08 (16)

Int 5: 1:26.00 (21) I5-Fin: 16.57 (27) 1.97 Sp5: 86.37 (41)

Fin: 1:42.57 (21)  1.90 Avg: 97.40  51.40

22 22 WEIDLE Kira GER Int 1: 5.18 (10) I1-I2: 9.39 (35) 0.07 Sp1: 81.89 (16)

Int 2: 14.57 (30) I2-I3: 16.49 (35) 0.37 Sp2: 98.15 (37)

Int 3: 31.06 (33) I3-I4: 32.53 (21) 1.03 Sp3: 109.51 (9)

Int 4: 1:03.59 (25) I4-I5: 23.10 (29) 1.75 Sp4: 90.77 (35)

Int 5: 1:26.69 (29) I5-Fin: 16.01 (3) 2.66 Sp5: 90.20 (23)

Fin: 1:42.70 (22)  2.03 Avg: 97.27  54.85

23 33 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE Int 1: 5.18 (10) I1-I2: 9.23 (13) 0.07 Sp1: 80.71 (29)

Int 2: 14.41 (11) I2-I3: 16.01 (10) 0.21 Sp2: 99.96 (25)

Int 3: 30.42 (9) I3-I4: 32.83 (29) 0.39 Sp3: 103.46 (39)

Int 4: 1:03.25 (21) I4-I5: 23.21 (34) 1.41 Sp4: 89.44 (39)

Int 5: 1:26.46 (25) I5-Fin: 16.46 (18) 2.43 Sp5: 92.03 (15)

Fin: 1:42.92 (23)  2.25 Avg: 97.07  60.67

24 30 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int 1: 5.22 (23) I1-I2: 9.48 (40) 0.11 Sp1: 79.60 (39)

Int 2: 14.70 (38) I2-I3: 16.44 (31) 0.50 Sp2: 98.52 (34)

Int 3: 31.14 (35) I3-I4: 32.78 (26) 1.11 Sp3: 106.63 (30)

Int 4: 1:03.92 (32) I4-I5: 22.46 (15) 2.08 Sp4: 92.40 (29)

Int 5: 1:26.38 (23) I5-Fin: 16.57 (27) 2.35 Sp5: 94.52 (8)

Fin: 1:42.95 (24)  2.28 Avg: 97.04  61.46

25 25 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int 1: 5.25 (37) I1-I2: 9.25 (16) 0.14 Sp1: 80.43 (34)

Int 2: 14.50 (23) I2-I3: 15.99 (8) 0.30 Sp2: 102.99 (5)

Int 3: 30.49 (12) I3-I4: 32.81 (27) 0.46 Sp3: 106.61 (31)

Int 4: 1:03.30 (22) I4-I5: 22.83 (22) 1.46 Sp4: 88.69 (40)

Int 5: 1:26.13 (22) I5-Fin: 16.98 (38) 2.10 Sp5: 89.59 (27)

Fin: 1:43.11 (25)  2.44 Avg: 96.89  65.67

26 40 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA Int 1: 5.20 (18) I1-I2: 9.19 (7) 0.09 Sp1: 83.28 (2)

Int 2: 14.39 (9) I2-I3: 16.16 (22) 0.19 Sp2: 99.67 (27)

Int 3: 30.55 (16) I3-I4: 33.09 (34) 0.52 Sp3: 107.99 (21)

Int 4: 1:03.64 (26) I4-I5: 23.01 (28) 1.80 Sp4: 94.80 (12)

Int 5: 1:26.65 (27) I5-Fin: 16.47 (19) 2.62 Sp5: 86.78 (40)

Fin: 1:43.12 (26)  2.45 Avg: 96.88  65.93

27 36 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA Int 1: 5.20 (18) I1-I2: 9.44 (37) 0.09 Sp1: 84.13 (1)

Int 2: 14.64 (36) I2-I3: 16.63 (39) 0.44 Sp2: 94.49 (44)

Int 3: 31.27 (38) I3-I4: 32.55 (22) 1.24 Sp3: 108.42 (15)

Int 4: 1:03.82 (30) I4-I5: 22.85 (23) 1.98 Sp4: 93.97 (19)

Int 5: 1:26.67 (28) I5-Fin: 16.53 (23) 2.64 Sp5: 89.40 (28)

Fin: 1:43.20 (27)  2.53 Avg: 96.80  68.03
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28 31 HOLDENER Wendy SUI Int 1: 5.13 (2) I1-I2: 9.32 (27) 0.02 Sp1: 79.26 (43)

Int 2: 14.45 (18) I2-I3: 16.16 (22) 0.25 Sp2: 101.92 (16)

Int 3: 30.61 (21) I3-I4: 33.13 (35) 0.58 Sp3: 104.68 (36)

Int 4: 1:03.74 (29) I4-I5: 22.85 (23) 1.90 Sp4: 94.14 (15)

Int 5: 1:26.59 (26) I5-Fin: 16.74 (33) 2.56 Sp5: 88.28 (35)

Fin: 1:43.33 (28)  2.66 Avg: 96.68  71.44

29 32 VLHOVA Petra SVK* Int 1: 5.22 (23) I1-I2: 9.37 (33) 0.11 Sp1: 82.20 (11)

Int 2: 14.59 (32) I2-I3: 16.30 (28) 0.39 Sp2: 99.90 (26)

Int 3: 30.89 (29) I3-I4: 32.81 (27) 0.86 Sp3: 108.29 (18)

Int 4: 1:03.70 (27) I4-I5: 23.13 (31) 1.86 Sp4: 98.05 (2)

Int 5: 1:26.83 (31) I5-Fin: 16.58 (29) 2.80 Sp5: 89.65 (26)

Fin: 1:43.41 (29)  2.74 Avg: 96.61  73.53

30 39 GRENIER Valerie CAN* Int 1: 5.22 (23) I1-I2: 9.15 (5) 0.11 Sp1: 82.15 (14)

Int 2: 14.37 (6) I2-I3: 16.17 (24) 0.17 Sp2: 102.32 (13)

Int 3: 30.54 (15) I3-I4: 32.77 (25) 0.51 Sp3: 105.46 (34)

Int 4: 1:03.31 (23) I4-I5: 23.12 (30) 1.47 Sp4: 93.25 (23)

Int 5: 1:26.43 (24) I5-Fin: 17.08 (40) 2.40 Sp5: 96.34 (3)

Fin: 1:43.51 (30)  2.84 Avg: 96.51  76.14

31 34 FEIERABEND Denise SUI Int 1: 5.22 (23) I1-I2: 9.33 (28) 0.11 Sp1: 81.11 (23)

Int 2: 14.55 (29) I2-I3: 16.41 (30) 0.35 Sp2: 96.76 (40)

Int 3: 30.96 (30) I3-I4: 33.08 (33) 0.93 Sp3: 108.06 (20)

Int 4: 1:04.04 (34) I4-I5: 22.89 (26) 2.20 Sp4: 93.14 (24)

Int 5: 1:26.93 (32) I5-Fin: 16.61 (30) 2.90 Sp5: 90.85 (22)

Fin: 1:43.54 (31)  2.87 Avg: 96.48  76.92

32 42 SMALL Greta AUS* Int 1: 5.19 (14) I1-I2: 9.20 (10) 0.08 Sp1: 81.37 (19)

Int 2: 14.39 (9) I2-I3: 16.22 (26) 0.19 Sp2: 97.37 (39)

Int 3: 30.61 (21) I3-I4: 33.33 (37) 0.58 Sp3: 106.83 (28)

Int 4: 1:03.94 (33) I4-I5: 22.88 (25) 2.10 Sp4: 91.90 (30)

Int 5: 1:26.82 (30) I5-Fin: 16.97 (37) 2.79 Sp5: 92.13 (14)

Fin: 1:43.79 (32)  3.12 Avg: 96.25  83.42

33 46 BUCIK Ana SLO Int 1: 5.21 (21) I1-I2: 9.22 (12) 0.10 Sp1: 83.09 (3)

Int 2: 14.43 (15) I2-I3: 16.56 (37) 0.23 Sp2: 102.22 (15)

Int 3: 30.99 (32) I3-I4: 32.92 (30) 0.96 Sp3: 109.48 (10)

Int 4: 1:03.91 (31) I4-I5: 23.23 (35) 2.07 Sp4: 91.54 (31)

Int 5: 1:27.14 (34) I5-Fin: 16.70 (32) 3.11 Sp5: 92.18 (12)

Fin: 1:43.84 (33)  3.17 Avg: 96.21  84.71

34 23 BASSINO Marta ITA Int 1: 5.28 (42) I1-I2: 9.45 (38) 0.17 Sp1: 78.72 (45)

Int 2: 14.73 (40) I2-I3: 16.45 (32) 0.53 Sp2: 98.46 (35)

Int 3: 31.18 (37) I3-I4: 33.35 (38) 1.15 Sp3: 106.99 (26)

Int 4: 1:04.53 (37) I4-I5: 23.16 (32) 2.69 Sp4: 90.15 (36)

Int 5: 1:27.69 (36) I5-Fin: 16.22 (9) 3.66 Sp5: 91.52 (18)

Fin: 1:43.91 (34)  3.24 Avg: 96.14  86.53

35 43 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB* Int 1: 5.23 (28) I1-I2: 9.29 (23) 0.12 Sp1: 81.38 (18)

Int 2: 14.52 (24) I2-I3: 16.55 (36) 0.32 Sp2: 100.77 (24)

Int 3: 31.07 (34) I3-I4: 33.13 (35) 1.04 Sp3: 102.37 (42)

Int 4: 1:04.20 (35) I4-I5: 23.18 (33) 2.36 Sp4: 91.50 (32)

Int 5: 1:27.38 (35) I5-Fin: 16.56 (25) 3.35 Sp5: 83.60 (45)

Fin: 1:43.94 (35)  3.27 Avg: 96.11  87.30

36 27 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int 1: 5.19 (14) I1-I2: 9.34 (29) 0.08 Sp1: 80.36 (35)

Int 2: 14.53 (26) I2-I3: 16.28 (27) 0.33 Sp2: 101.10 (22)

Int 3: 30.81 (28) I3-I4: 32.92 (30) 0.78 Sp3: 106.88 (27)

Int 4: 1:03.73 (28) I4-I5: 23.36 (37) 1.89 Sp4: 90.85 (34)

Int 5: 1:27.09 (33) I5-Fin: 16.91 (34) 3.06 Sp5: 84.36 (44)

Fin: 1:44.00 (36)  3.33 Avg: 96.06  88.85
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Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

37 49 BARAHONA Noelle CHI Int 1: 5.28 (42) I1-I2: 9.54 (42) 0.17 Sp1: 80.77 (28)

Int 2: 14.82 (42) I2-I3: 16.56 (37) 0.62 Sp2: 95.82 (43)

Int 3: 31.38 (40) I3-I4: 33.01 (32) 1.35 Sp3: 104.53 (38)

Int 4: 1:04.39 (36) I4-I5: 23.46 (40) 2.55 Sp4: 89.75 (37)

Int 5: 1:27.85 (37) I5-Fin: 17.09 (41) 3.82 Sp5: 87.32 (37)

Fin: 1:44.94 (37)  4.27 Avg: 95.20  112.91

38 44 REMME Roni CAN Int 1: 5.23 (28) I1-I2: 9.21 (11) 0.12 Sp1: 82.30 (8)

Int 2: 14.44 (17) I2-I3: 16.34 (29) 0.24 Sp2: 99.37 (31)

Int 3: 30.78 (26) I3-I4: 33.80 (42) 0.75 Sp3: 105.92 (33)

Int 4: 1:04.58 (38) I4-I5: 23.45 (39) 2.74 Sp4: 92.57 (27)

Int 5: 1:28.03 (39) I5-Fin: 16.94 (36) 4.00 Sp5: 88.53 (34)

Fin: 1:44.97 (38)  4.30 Avg: 95.17  113.68

39 41 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.28 (20) 0.13 Sp1: 79.59 (40)

Int 2: 14.52 (24) I2-I3: 16.45 (32) 0.32 Sp2: 98.46 (35)

Int 3: 30.97 (31) I3-I4: 33.70 (40) 0.94 Sp3: 102.82 (40)

Int 4: 1:04.67 (39) I4-I5: 23.24 (36) 2.83 Sp4: 89.75 (37)

Int 5: 1:27.91 (38) I5-Fin: 17.09 (41) 3.88 Sp5: 89.02 (31)

Fin: 1:45.00 (39)  4.33 Avg: 95.14  114.44

40 47 CRAWFORD Candace CAN Int 1: 5.25 (37) I1-I2: 9.24 (15) 0.14 Sp1: 81.23 (21)

Int 2: 14.49 (21) I2-I3: 16.94 (42) 0.29 Sp2: 101.41 (19)

Int 3: 31.43 (41) I3-I4: 33.47 (39) 1.40 Sp3: 102.73 (41)

Int 4: 1:04.90 (40) I4-I5: 23.81 (43) 3.06 Sp4: 88.61 (42)

Int 5: 1:28.71 (40) I5-Fin: 17.29 (43) 4.68 Sp5: 87.23 (38)

Fin: 1:46.00 (40)  5.33 Avg: 94.25  139.54

41 50 CAILL Ania Monica ROU Int 1: 5.36 (45) I1-I2: 9.73 (45) 0.25 Sp1: 82.44 (7)

Int 2: 15.09 (45) I2-I3: 16.77 (41) 0.89 Sp2: 96.24 (42)

Int 3: 31.86 (43) I3-I4: 33.79 (41) 1.83 Sp3: 107.43 (23)

Int 4: 1:05.65 (42) I4-I5: 23.59 (41) 3.81 Sp4: 91.26 (33)

Int 5: 1:29.24 (41) I5-Fin: 16.93 (35) 5.21 Sp5: 85.61 (42)

Fin: 1:46.17 (41)  5.50 Avg: 94.09  143.76

42 17 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int 1: 5.18 (10) I1-I2: 9.25 (16) 0.07 Sp1: 82.30 (8)

Int 2: 14.43 (15) I2-I3: 21.31 (45) 0.23 Sp2: 102.55 (10)

Int 3: 35.74 (45) I3-I4: 32.25 (16) 5.71 Sp3: 109.07 (11)

Int 4: 1:07.99 (45) I4-I5: 21.97 (1) 6.15 Sp4: 95.69 (8)

Int 5: 1:29.96 (44) I5-Fin: 16.23 (10) 5.93 Sp5: 92.99 (11)

Fin: 1:46.19 (42)  5.52 Avg: 94.08  144.25

43 52 VANREUSEL Kim BEL Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.37 (33) 0.13 Sp1: 80.30 (36)

Int 2: 14.61 (34) I2-I3: 16.74 (40) 0.41 Sp2: 97.86 (38)

Int 3: 31.35 (39) I3-I4: 34.03 (43) 1.32 Sp3: 99.17 (44)

Int 4: 1:05.38 (41) I4-I5: 24.07 (44) 3.54 Sp4: 85.95 (44)

Int 5: 1:29.45 (42) I5-Fin: 17.32 (44) 5.42 Sp5: 91.06 (21)

Fin: 1:46.77 (43)  6.10 Avg: 93.57  158.54

44 51 KANTOROVA Barbara SVK* Int 1: 5.27 (40) I1-I2: 9.47 (39) 0.16 Sp1: 80.56 (33)

Int 2: 14.74 (41) I2-I3: 17.09 (44) 0.54 Sp2: 96.59 (41)

Int 3: 31.83 (42) I3-I4: 34.19 (44) 1.80 Sp3: 95.50 (45)

Int 4: 1:06.02 (43) I4-I5: 23.74 (42) 4.18 Sp4: 88.63 (41)

Int 5: 1:29.76 (43) I5-Fin: 17.07 (39) 5.73 Sp5: 91.28 (19)

Fin: 1:46.83 (44)  6.16 Avg: 93.51  160.01

45 53 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH Int 1: 5.31 (44) I1-I2: 9.69 (44) 0.20 Sp1: 79.32 (42)

Int 2: 15.00 (44) I2-I3: 16.97 (43) 0.80 Sp2: 94.39 (45)

Int 3: 31.97 (44) I3-I4: 35.49 (45) 1.94 Sp3: 99.96 (43)

Int 4: 1:07.46 (44) I4-I5: 24.40 (45) 5.62 Sp4: 84.62 (45)

Int 5: 1:31.86 (45) I5-Fin: 17.37 (45) 7.83 Sp5: 84.37 (43)

Fin: 1:49.23 (45)  8.56 Avg: 91.46  217.47
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

TUE 20 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

3rd Training
세 번째 연습 / Entraînement 3

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Int. 4 = Intermediate 4 Int. 5 = Intermediate 5

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1 Sp. 2 = Speed 2 Sp. 3 = Speed 3

Sp. 4 = Speed 4 Sp. 5 = Speed 5

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish

Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

TUE 20 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

3rd Training
세 번째 연습 / Entraînement 3

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석 / Analyses par dossard

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NOCs: 21

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

1 VONN Lindsey USA* Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.40 (36) 0.13 Sp1: 80.91 (25)

Int 2: 14.64 (36) I2-I3: 15.92 (3) 0.44 Sp2: 101.35 (21)

Int 3: 30.56 (17) I3-I4: 31.82 (3) 0.53 Sp3: 107.42 (24)

Int 4: 1:02.38 (5) I4-I5: 22.05 (2) 0.54 Sp4: 94.93 (10)

Int 5: 1:24.43 (2) I5-Fin: 16.53 (23) 0.40 Sp5: 96.13 (4)

Fin: 1:40.96 (4)  0.29 Avg: 98.95  7.97

2 COOK Stacey USA Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-I4:    

Int 4: I4-I5:    

Int 5: I5-Fin:    

Fin: DNS    

3 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA* Int 1: 5.14 (4) I1-I2: 9.28 (20) 0.03 Sp1: 82.11 (15)

Int 2: 14.42 (12) I2-I3: 16.19 (25) 0.22 Sp2: 102.47 (12)

Int 3: 30.61 (21) I3-I4: 31.68 (2) 0.58 Sp3: 111.40 (3)

Int 4: 1:02.29 (3) I4-I5: 22.28 (6) 0.45 Sp4: 96.29 (5)

Int 5: 1:24.57 (3) I5-Fin: 16.44 (17) 0.54 Sp5: 94.90 (7)

Fin: 1:41.01 (5)  0.34 Avg: 98.90  9.34

4 SUTER Corinne SUI Int 1: 5.11 (1) I1-I2: 9.31 (26) 0.00 Sp1: 79.61 (38)

Int 2: 14.42 (12) I2-I3: 16.15 (21) 0.22 Sp2: 98.73 (33)

Int 3: 30.57 (18) I3-I4: 32.67 (24) 0.54 Sp3: 105.46 (34)

Int 4: 1:03.24 (20) I4-I5: 22.76 (18) 1.40 Sp4: 94.08 (16)

Int 5: 1:26.00 (21) I5-Fin: 16.57 (27) 1.97 Sp5: 86.37 (41)

Fin: 1:42.57 (21)  1.90 Avg: 97.40  51.40

5 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int 1: 5.20 (18) I1-I2: 9.52 (41) 0.09 Sp1: 80.70 (30)

Int 2: 14.72 (39) I2-I3: 16.45 (32) 0.52 Sp2: 99.67 (27)

Int 3: 31.17 (36) I3-I4: 32.23 (14) 1.14 Sp3: 109.02 (12)

Int 4: 1:03.40 (24) I4-I5: 22.40 (11) 1.56 Sp4: 95.65 (9)

Int 5: 1:25.80 (19) I5-Fin: 16.56 (25) 1.77 Sp5: 90.02 (25)

Fin: 1:42.36 (20)  1.69 Avg: 97.60  45.82

6 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int 1: 5.18 (10) I1-I2: 9.19 (7) 0.07 Sp1: 79.46 (41)

Int 2: 14.37 (6) I2-I3: 15.96 (6) 0.17 Sp2: 102.56 (9)

Int 3: 30.33 (5) I3-I4: 32.09 (9) 0.30 Sp3: 107.18 (25)

Int 4: 1:02.42 (7) I4-I5: 22.26 (5) 0.58 Sp4: 92.44 (28)

Int 5: 1:24.68 (4) I5-Fin: 16.20 (7) 0.65 Sp5: 93.90 (9)

Fin: 1:40.88 (3)  0.21 Avg: 99.03  5.78

7 GUT Lara SUI Int 1: 5.26 (39) I1-I2: 9.19 (7) 0.15 Sp1: 81.01 (24)

Int 2: 14.45 (18) I2-I3: 16.08 (19) 0.25 Sp2: 102.68 (8)

Int 3: 30.53 (14) I3-I4: 32.13 (12) 0.50 Sp3: 106.64 (29)

Int 4: 1:02.66 (13) I4-I5: 22.25 (4) 0.82 Sp4: 95.70 (7)

Int 5: 1:24.91 (9) I5-Fin: 16.24 (11) 0.88 Sp5: 89.04 (30)

Fin: 1:41.15 (7)  0.48 Avg: 98.76  13.17

8 VEITH Anna AUT Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-I4:    

Int 4: I4-I5:    

Int 5: I5-Fin:    

Fin: DNS    

9 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int 1: 5.23 (28) I1-I2: 9.35 (30) 0.12 Sp1: 81.75 (17)

Int 2: 14.58 (31) I2-I3: 16.05 (14) 0.38 Sp2: 102.92 (6)

Int 3: 30.63 (24) I3-I4: 32.23 (14) 0.60 Sp3: 110.53 (8)

Int 4: 1:02.86 (15) I4-I5: 22.47 (16) 1.02 Sp4: 94.65 (13)

Int 5: 1:25.33 (13) I5-Fin: 16.50 (20) 1.30 Sp5: 95.65 (5)

Fin: 1:41.83 (16)  1.16 Avg: 98.10  31.61
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

TUE 20 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

3rd Training
세 번째 연습 / Entraînement 3

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석 / Analyses par dossard

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

10 JOHNSON Breezy USA Int 1: 5.22 (23) I1-I2: 9.62 (43) 0.11 Sp1: 82.19 (12)

Int 2: 14.84 (43) I2-I3: 15.95 (5) 0.64 Sp2: 98.93 (32)

Int 3: 30.79 (27) I3-I4: 32.13 (12) 0.76 Sp3: 110.88 (7)

Int 4: 1:02.92 (17) I4-I5: 22.51 (17) 1.08 Sp4: 96.64 (3)

Int 5: 1:25.43 (16) I5-Fin: 15.87 (1) 1.40 Sp5: 88.67 (32)

Fin: 1:41.30 (12)  0.63 Avg: 98.62  17.26

11 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-I4:    

Int 4: I4-I5:    

Int 5: I5-Fin:    

Fin: DNS    

12 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int 1: 5.15 (6) I1-I2: 9.23 (13) 0.04 Sp1: 80.91 (25)

Int 2: 14.38 (8) I2-I3: 15.99 (8) 0.18 Sp2: 103.61 (4)

Int 3: 30.37 (6) I3-I4: 32.08 (8) 0.34 Sp3: 108.42 (15)

Int 4: 1:02.45 (10) I4-I5: 22.37 (10) 0.61 Sp4: 94.24 (14)

Int 5: 1:24.82 (6) I5-Fin: 16.20 (7) 0.79 Sp5: 92.16 (13)

Fin: 1:41.02 (6)  0.35 Avg: 98.89  9.61

13 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int 1: 5.27 (40) I1-I2: 9.35 (30) 0.16 Sp1: 82.19 (12)

Int 2: 14.62 (35) I2-I3: 15.98 (7) 0.42 Sp2: 99.67 (27)

Int 3: 30.60 (20) I3-I4: 31.82 (3) 0.57 Sp3: 113.35 (2)

Int 4: 1:02.42 (7) I4-I5: 22.78 (19) 0.58 Sp4: 94.01 (18)

Int 5: 1:25.20 (11) I5-Fin: 16.35 (13) 1.17 Sp5: 95.44 (6)

Fin: 1:41.55 (14)  0.88 Avg: 98.38  24.05

14 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-I4:    

Int 4: I4-I5:    

Int 5: I5-Fin:    

Fin: DNS    

15 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int 1: 5.21 (21) I1-I2: 9.28 (20) 0.10 Sp1: 80.57 (32)

Int 2: 14.49 (21) I2-I3: 15.92 (3) 0.29 Sp2: 100.82 (23)

Int 3: 30.41 (8) I3-I4: 32.10 (10) 0.38 Sp3: 111.03 (6)

Int 4: 1:02.51 (11) I4-I5: 22.34 (8) 0.67 Sp4: 93.30 (21)

Int 5: 1:24.85 (8) I5-Fin: 16.43 (15) 0.82 Sp5: 93.69 (10)

Fin: 1:41.28 (11)  0.61 Avg: 98.64  16.71

16 SCHNARF Johanna ITA* Int 1: 5.17 (8) I1-I2: 9.25 (16) 0.06 Sp1: 81.18 (22)

Int 2: 14.42 (12) I2-I3: 16.01 (10) 0.22 Sp2: 101.39 (20)

Int 3: 30.43 (10) I3-I4: 31.99 (6) 0.40 Sp3: 111.18 (4)

Int 4: 1:02.42 (7) I4-I5: 22.42 (12) 0.58 Sp4: 96.49 (4)

Int 5: 1:24.84 (7) I5-Fin: 16.41 (14) 0.81 Sp5: 91.13 (20)

Fin: 1:41.25 (9)  0.58 Avg: 98.67  15.90

17 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int 1: 5.18 (10) I1-I2: 9.25 (16) 0.07 Sp1: 82.30 (8)

Int 2: 14.43 (15) I2-I3: 21.31 (45) 0.23 Sp2: 102.55 (10)

Int 3: 35.74 (45) I3-I4: 32.25 (16) 5.71 Sp3: 109.07 (11)

Int 4: 1:07.99 (45) I4-I5: 21.97 (1) 6.15 Sp4: 95.69 (8)

Int 5: 1:29.96 (44) I5-Fin: 16.23 (10) 5.93 Sp5: 92.99 (11)

Fin: 1:46.19 (42)  5.52 Avg: 94.08  144.25

18 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT* Int 1: 5.19 (14) I1-I2: 9.03 (1) 0.08 Sp1: 82.67 (5)

Int 2: 14.22 (2) I2-I3: 16.06 (16) 0.02 Sp2: 105.95 (1)

Int 3: 30.28 (3) I3-I4: 31.56 (1) 0.25 Sp3: 113.66 (1)

Int 4: 1:01.84 (1) I4-I5: 22.19 (3) 0.00 Sp4: 100.39 (1)

Int 5: 1:24.03 (1) I5-Fin: 16.64 (31) 0.00 Sp5: 87.23 (38)

Fin: 1:40.67 (1)  0.00 Avg: 99.24  
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon
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Start Time 11:00
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알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
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Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석 / Analyses par dossard

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

19 GISIN Michelle SUI Int 1: 5.13 (2) I1-I2: 9.11 (4) 0.02 Sp1: 80.68 (31)

Int 2: 14.24 (3) I2-I3: 16.02 (12) 0.04 Sp2: 102.23 (14)

Int 3: 30.26 (2) I3-I4: 32.11 (11) 0.23 Sp3: 108.95 (13)

Int 4: 1:02.37 (4) I4-I5: 22.35 (9) 0.53 Sp4: 96.20 (6)

Int 5: 1:24.72 (5) I5-Fin: 16.15 (6) 0.69 Sp5: 92.03 (15)

Fin: 1:40.87 (2)  0.20 Avg: 99.04  5.50

20 FLURY Jasmine SUI* Int 1: 5.14 (4) I1-I2: 9.18 (6) 0.03 Sp1: 82.82 (4)

Int 2: 14.32 (5) I2-I3: 16.06 (16) 0.12 Sp2: 102.48 (11)

Int 3: 30.38 (7) I3-I4: 32.66 (23) 0.35 Sp3: 111.08 (5)

Int 4: 1:03.04 (18) I4-I5: 22.33 (7) 1.20 Sp4: 93.27 (22)

Int 5: 1:25.37 (15) I5-Fin: 16.01 (3) 1.34 Sp5: 96.67 (1)

Fin: 1:41.38 (13)  0.71 Avg: 98.54  19.43

21 DELAGO Nicol ITA Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.36 (32) 0.13 Sp1: 79.04 (44)

Int 2: 14.60 (33) I2-I3: 15.88 (2) 0.40 Sp2: 101.49 (18)

Int 3: 30.48 (11) I3-I4: 31.93 (5) 0.45 Sp3: 106.37 (32)

Int 4: 1:02.41 (6) I4-I5: 22.81 (21) 0.57 Sp4: 92.90 (26)

Int 5: 1:25.22 (12) I5-Fin: 16.00 (2) 1.19 Sp5: 88.27 (36)

Fin: 1:41.22 (8)  0.55 Avg: 98.70  15.08

22 WEIDLE Kira GER Int 1: 5.18 (10) I1-I2: 9.39 (35) 0.07 Sp1: 81.89 (16)

Int 2: 14.57 (30) I2-I3: 16.49 (35) 0.37 Sp2: 98.15 (37)

Int 3: 31.06 (33) I3-I4: 32.53 (21) 1.03 Sp3: 109.51 (9)

Int 4: 1:03.59 (25) I4-I5: 23.10 (29) 1.75 Sp4: 90.77 (35)

Int 5: 1:26.69 (29) I5-Fin: 16.01 (3) 2.66 Sp5: 90.20 (23)

Fin: 1:42.70 (22)  2.03 Avg: 97.27  54.85

23 BASSINO Marta ITA Int 1: 5.28 (42) I1-I2: 9.45 (38) 0.17 Sp1: 78.72 (45)

Int 2: 14.73 (40) I2-I3: 16.45 (32) 0.53 Sp2: 98.46 (35)

Int 3: 31.18 (37) I3-I4: 33.35 (38) 1.15 Sp3: 106.99 (26)

Int 4: 1:04.53 (37) I4-I5: 23.16 (32) 2.69 Sp4: 90.15 (36)

Int 5: 1:27.69 (36) I5-Fin: 16.22 (9) 3.66 Sp5: 91.52 (18)

Fin: 1:43.91 (34)  3.24 Avg: 96.14  86.53

24 ROSS Laurenne USA Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.30 (25) 0.13 Sp1: 79.80 (37)

Int 2: 14.54 (28) I2-I3: 16.09 (20) 0.34 Sp2: 101.71 (17)

Int 3: 30.63 (24) I3-I4: 32.46 (20) 0.60 Sp3: 107.67 (22)

Int 4: 1:03.09 (19) I4-I5: 22.89 (26) 1.25 Sp4: 88.19 (43)

Int 5: 1:25.98 (20) I5-Fin: 16.08 (5) 1.95 Sp5: 88.59 (33)

Fin: 1:42.06 (18)  1.39 Avg: 97.88  37.79

25 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int 1: 5.25 (37) I1-I2: 9.25 (16) 0.14 Sp1: 80.43 (34)

Int 2: 14.50 (23) I2-I3: 15.99 (8) 0.30 Sp2: 102.99 (5)

Int 3: 30.49 (12) I3-I4: 32.81 (27) 0.46 Sp3: 106.61 (31)

Int 4: 1:03.30 (22) I4-I5: 22.83 (22) 1.46 Sp4: 88.69 (40)

Int 5: 1:26.13 (22) I5-Fin: 16.98 (38) 2.10 Sp5: 89.59 (27)

Fin: 1:43.11 (25)  2.44 Avg: 96.89  65.67

26 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-I4:    

Int 4: I4-I5:    

Int 5: I5-Fin:    

Fin: DNS    

27 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int 1: 5.19 (14) I1-I2: 9.34 (29) 0.08 Sp1: 80.36 (35)

Int 2: 14.53 (26) I2-I3: 16.28 (27) 0.33 Sp2: 101.10 (22)

Int 3: 30.81 (28) I3-I4: 32.92 (30) 0.78 Sp3: 106.88 (27)

Int 4: 1:03.73 (28) I4-I5: 23.36 (37) 1.89 Sp4: 90.85 (34)

Int 5: 1:27.09 (33) I5-Fin: 16.91 (34) 3.06 Sp5: 84.36 (44)

Fin: 1:44.00 (36)  3.33 Avg: 96.06  88.85
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

TUE 20 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

3rd Training
세 번째 연습 / Entraînement 3

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석 / Analyses par dossard

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

28 McKENNIS Alice USA Int 1: 5.15 (6) I1-I2: 9.05 (2) 0.04 Sp1: 81.28 (20)

Int 2: 14.20 (1) I2-I3: 15.83 (1) 0.00 Sp2: 104.88 (2)

Int 3: 30.03 (1) I3-I4: 32.06 (7) 0.00 Sp3: 108.46 (14)

Int 4: 1:02.09 (2) I4-I5: 23.37 (38) 0.25 Sp4: 92.96 (25)

Int 5: 1:25.46 (17) I5-Fin: 16.52 (22) 1.43 Sp5: 90.07 (24)

Fin: 1:41.98 (17)  1.31 Avg: 97.96  35.65

29 HAEHLEN Joana SUI Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.29 (23) 0.13 Sp1: 82.51 (6)

Int 2: 14.53 (26) I2-I3: 16.04 (13) 0.33 Sp2: 102.81 (7)

Int 3: 30.57 (18) I3-I4: 32.33 (19) 0.54 Sp3: 108.39 (17)

Int 4: 1:02.90 (16) I4-I5: 22.44 (14) 1.06 Sp4: 93.84 (20)

Int 5: 1:25.34 (14) I5-Fin: 16.43 (15) 1.31 Sp5: 96.66 (2)

Fin: 1:41.77 (15)  1.10 Avg: 98.16  29.99

30 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int 1: 5.22 (23) I1-I2: 9.48 (40) 0.11 Sp1: 79.60 (39)

Int 2: 14.70 (38) I2-I3: 16.44 (31) 0.50 Sp2: 98.52 (34)

Int 3: 31.14 (35) I3-I4: 32.78 (26) 1.11 Sp3: 106.63 (30)

Int 4: 1:03.92 (32) I4-I5: 22.46 (15) 2.08 Sp4: 92.40 (29)

Int 5: 1:26.38 (23) I5-Fin: 16.57 (27) 2.35 Sp5: 94.52 (8)

Fin: 1:42.95 (24)  2.28 Avg: 97.04  61.46

31 HOLDENER Wendy SUI Int 1: 5.13 (2) I1-I2: 9.32 (27) 0.02 Sp1: 79.26 (43)

Int 2: 14.45 (18) I2-I3: 16.16 (22) 0.25 Sp2: 101.92 (16)

Int 3: 30.61 (21) I3-I4: 33.13 (35) 0.58 Sp3: 104.68 (36)

Int 4: 1:03.74 (29) I4-I5: 22.85 (23) 1.90 Sp4: 94.14 (15)

Int 5: 1:26.59 (26) I5-Fin: 16.74 (33) 2.56 Sp5: 88.28 (35)

Fin: 1:43.33 (28)  2.66 Avg: 96.68  71.44

32 VLHOVA Petra SVK* Int 1: 5.22 (23) I1-I2: 9.37 (33) 0.11 Sp1: 82.20 (11)

Int 2: 14.59 (32) I2-I3: 16.30 (28) 0.39 Sp2: 99.90 (26)

Int 3: 30.89 (29) I3-I4: 32.81 (27) 0.86 Sp3: 108.29 (18)

Int 4: 1:03.70 (27) I4-I5: 23.13 (31) 1.86 Sp4: 98.05 (2)

Int 5: 1:26.83 (31) I5-Fin: 16.58 (29) 2.80 Sp5: 89.65 (26)

Fin: 1:43.41 (29)  2.74 Avg: 96.61  73.53

33 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE Int 1: 5.18 (10) I1-I2: 9.23 (13) 0.07 Sp1: 80.71 (29)

Int 2: 14.41 (11) I2-I3: 16.01 (10) 0.21 Sp2: 99.96 (25)

Int 3: 30.42 (9) I3-I4: 32.83 (29) 0.39 Sp3: 103.46 (39)

Int 4: 1:03.25 (21) I4-I5: 23.21 (34) 1.41 Sp4: 89.44 (39)

Int 5: 1:26.46 (25) I5-Fin: 16.46 (18) 2.43 Sp5: 92.03 (15)

Fin: 1:42.92 (23)  2.25 Avg: 97.07  60.67

34 FEIERABEND Denise SUI Int 1: 5.22 (23) I1-I2: 9.33 (28) 0.11 Sp1: 81.11 (23)

Int 2: 14.55 (29) I2-I3: 16.41 (30) 0.35 Sp2: 96.76 (40)

Int 3: 30.96 (30) I3-I4: 33.08 (33) 0.93 Sp3: 108.06 (20)

Int 4: 1:04.04 (34) I4-I5: 22.89 (26) 2.20 Sp4: 93.14 (24)

Int 5: 1:26.93 (32) I5-Fin: 16.61 (30) 2.90 Sp5: 90.85 (22)

Fin: 1:43.54 (31)  2.87 Avg: 96.48  76.92

35 HAASER Ricarda AUT Int 1: 5.17 (8) I1-I2: 9.08 (3) 0.06 Sp1: 80.89 (27)

Int 2: 14.25 (4) I2-I3: 16.05 (14) 0.05 Sp2: 103.77 (3)

Int 3: 30.30 (4) I3-I4: 32.28 (17) 0.27 Sp3: 104.57 (37)

Int 4: 1:02.58 (12) I4-I5: 22.43 (13) 0.74 Sp4: 94.91 (11)

Int 5: 1:25.01 (10) I5-Fin: 16.25 (12) 0.98 Sp5: 91.71 (17)

Fin: 1:41.26 (10)  0.59 Avg: 98.66  16.17

36 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA Int 1: 5.20 (18) I1-I2: 9.44 (37) 0.09 Sp1: 84.13 (1)

Int 2: 14.64 (36) I2-I3: 16.63 (39) 0.44 Sp2: 94.49 (44)

Int 3: 31.27 (38) I3-I4: 32.55 (22) 1.24 Sp3: 108.42 (15)

Int 4: 1:03.82 (30) I4-I5: 22.85 (23) 1.98 Sp4: 93.97 (19)

Int 5: 1:26.67 (28) I5-Fin: 16.53 (23) 2.64 Sp5: 89.40 (28)

Fin: 1:43.20 (27)  2.53 Avg: 96.80  68.03
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon
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Start Time 11:00
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알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
여자 활강 / Descente femmes

3rd Training
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Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석 / Analyses par dossard

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

37 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int 1: 5.19 (14) I1-I2: 9.27 (19) 0.08 Sp1: 82.24 (10)

Int 2: 14.46 (20) I2-I3: 16.06 (16) 0.26 Sp2: 99.53 (30)

Int 3: 30.52 (13) I3-I4: 32.28 (17) 0.49 Sp3: 108.18 (19)

Int 4: 1:02.80 (14) I4-I5: 22.80 (20) 0.96 Sp4: 94.08 (16)

Int 5: 1:25.60 (18) I5-Fin: 16.50 (20) 1.57 Sp5: 89.18 (29)

Fin: 1:42.10 (19)  1.43 Avg: 97.85  38.87

38 FERK Marusa SLO Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-I4:    

Int 4: I4-I5:    

Int 5: I5-Fin:    

Fin: DNS    

39 GRENIER Valerie CAN* Int 1: 5.22 (23) I1-I2: 9.15 (5) 0.11 Sp1: 82.15 (14)

Int 2: 14.37 (6) I2-I3: 16.17 (24) 0.17 Sp2: 102.32 (13)

Int 3: 30.54 (15) I3-I4: 32.77 (25) 0.51 Sp3: 105.46 (34)

Int 4: 1:03.31 (23) I4-I5: 23.12 (30) 1.47 Sp4: 93.25 (23)

Int 5: 1:26.43 (24) I5-Fin: 17.08 (40) 2.40 Sp5: 96.34 (3)

Fin: 1:43.51 (30)  2.84 Avg: 96.51  76.14

40 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA Int 1: 5.20 (18) I1-I2: 9.19 (7) 0.09 Sp1: 83.28 (2)

Int 2: 14.39 (9) I2-I3: 16.16 (22) 0.19 Sp2: 99.67 (27)

Int 3: 30.55 (16) I3-I4: 33.09 (34) 0.52 Sp3: 107.99 (21)

Int 4: 1:03.64 (26) I4-I5: 23.01 (28) 1.80 Sp4: 94.80 (12)

Int 5: 1:26.65 (27) I5-Fin: 16.47 (19) 2.62 Sp5: 86.78 (40)

Fin: 1:43.12 (26)  2.45 Avg: 96.88  65.93

41 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.28 (20) 0.13 Sp1: 79.59 (40)

Int 2: 14.52 (24) I2-I3: 16.45 (32) 0.32 Sp2: 98.46 (35)

Int 3: 30.97 (31) I3-I4: 33.70 (40) 0.94 Sp3: 102.82 (40)

Int 4: 1:04.67 (39) I4-I5: 23.24 (36) 2.83 Sp4: 89.75 (37)

Int 5: 1:27.91 (38) I5-Fin: 17.09 (41) 3.88 Sp5: 89.02 (31)

Fin: 1:45.00 (39)  4.33 Avg: 95.14  114.44

42 SMALL Greta AUS* Int 1: 5.19 (14) I1-I2: 9.20 (10) 0.08 Sp1: 81.37 (19)

Int 2: 14.39 (9) I2-I3: 16.22 (26) 0.19 Sp2: 97.37 (39)

Int 3: 30.61 (21) I3-I4: 33.33 (37) 0.58 Sp3: 106.83 (28)

Int 4: 1:03.94 (33) I4-I5: 22.88 (25) 2.10 Sp4: 91.90 (30)

Int 5: 1:26.82 (30) I5-Fin: 16.97 (37) 2.79 Sp5: 92.13 (14)

Fin: 1:43.79 (32)  3.12 Avg: 96.25  83.42

43 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB* Int 1: 5.23 (28) I1-I2: 9.29 (23) 0.12 Sp1: 81.38 (18)

Int 2: 14.52 (24) I2-I3: 16.55 (36) 0.32 Sp2: 100.77 (24)

Int 3: 31.07 (34) I3-I4: 33.13 (35) 1.04 Sp3: 102.37 (42)

Int 4: 1:04.20 (35) I4-I5: 23.18 (33) 2.36 Sp4: 91.50 (32)

Int 5: 1:27.38 (35) I5-Fin: 16.56 (25) 3.35 Sp5: 83.60 (45)

Fin: 1:43.94 (35)  3.27 Avg: 96.11  87.30

44 REMME Roni CAN Int 1: 5.23 (28) I1-I2: 9.21 (11) 0.12 Sp1: 82.30 (8)

Int 2: 14.44 (17) I2-I3: 16.34 (29) 0.24 Sp2: 99.37 (31)

Int 3: 30.78 (26) I3-I4: 33.80 (42) 0.75 Sp3: 105.92 (33)

Int 4: 1:04.58 (38) I4-I5: 23.45 (39) 2.74 Sp4: 92.57 (27)

Int 5: 1:28.03 (39) I5-Fin: 16.94 (36) 4.00 Sp5: 88.53 (34)

Fin: 1:44.97 (38)  4.30 Avg: 95.17  113.68

45 PAULATHOVA Katerina CZE Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-I4:    

Int 4: I4-I5:    

Int 5: I5-Fin:    

Fin: DNS    
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Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

46 BUCIK Ana SLO Int 1: 5.21 (21) I1-I2: 9.22 (12) 0.10 Sp1: 83.09 (3)

Int 2: 14.43 (15) I2-I3: 16.56 (37) 0.23 Sp2: 102.22 (15)

Int 3: 30.99 (32) I3-I4: 32.92 (30) 0.96 Sp3: 109.48 (10)

Int 4: 1:03.91 (31) I4-I5: 23.23 (35) 2.07 Sp4: 91.54 (31)

Int 5: 1:27.14 (34) I5-Fin: 16.70 (32) 3.11 Sp5: 92.18 (12)

Fin: 1:43.84 (33)  3.17 Avg: 96.21  84.71

47 CRAWFORD Candace CAN Int 1: 5.25 (37) I1-I2: 9.24 (15) 0.14 Sp1: 81.23 (21)

Int 2: 14.49 (21) I2-I3: 16.94 (42) 0.29 Sp2: 101.41 (19)

Int 3: 31.43 (41) I3-I4: 33.47 (39) 1.40 Sp3: 102.73 (41)

Int 4: 1:04.90 (40) I4-I5: 23.81 (43) 3.06 Sp4: 88.61 (42)

Int 5: 1:28.71 (40) I5-Fin: 17.29 (43) 4.68 Sp5: 87.23 (38)

Fin: 1:46.00 (40)  5.33 Avg: 94.25  139.54

48 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-I4:    

Int 4: I4-I5:    

Int 5: I5-Fin:    

Fin: DNS    

49 BARAHONA Noelle CHI Int 1: 5.28 (42) I1-I2: 9.54 (42) 0.17 Sp1: 80.77 (28)

Int 2: 14.82 (42) I2-I3: 16.56 (37) 0.62 Sp2: 95.82 (43)

Int 3: 31.38 (40) I3-I4: 33.01 (32) 1.35 Sp3: 104.53 (38)

Int 4: 1:04.39 (36) I4-I5: 23.46 (40) 2.55 Sp4: 89.75 (37)

Int 5: 1:27.85 (37) I5-Fin: 17.09 (41) 3.82 Sp5: 87.32 (37)

Fin: 1:44.94 (37)  4.27 Avg: 95.20  112.91

50 CAILL Ania Monica ROU Int 1: 5.36 (45) I1-I2: 9.73 (45) 0.25 Sp1: 82.44 (7)

Int 2: 15.09 (45) I2-I3: 16.77 (41) 0.89 Sp2: 96.24 (42)

Int 3: 31.86 (43) I3-I4: 33.79 (41) 1.83 Sp3: 107.43 (23)

Int 4: 1:05.65 (42) I4-I5: 23.59 (41) 3.81 Sp4: 91.26 (33)

Int 5: 1:29.24 (41) I5-Fin: 16.93 (35) 5.21 Sp5: 85.61 (42)

Fin: 1:46.17 (41)  5.50 Avg: 94.09  143.76

51 KANTOROVA Barbara SVK* Int 1: 5.27 (40) I1-I2: 9.47 (39) 0.16 Sp1: 80.56 (33)

Int 2: 14.74 (41) I2-I3: 17.09 (44) 0.54 Sp2: 96.59 (41)

Int 3: 31.83 (42) I3-I4: 34.19 (44) 1.80 Sp3: 95.50 (45)

Int 4: 1:06.02 (43) I4-I5: 23.74 (42) 4.18 Sp4: 88.63 (41)

Int 5: 1:29.76 (43) I5-Fin: 17.07 (39) 5.73 Sp5: 91.28 (19)

Fin: 1:46.83 (44)  6.16 Avg: 93.51  160.01

52 VANREUSEL Kim BEL Int 1: 5.24 (31) I1-I2: 9.37 (33) 0.13 Sp1: 80.30 (36)

Int 2: 14.61 (34) I2-I3: 16.74 (40) 0.41 Sp2: 97.86 (38)

Int 3: 31.35 (39) I3-I4: 34.03 (43) 1.32 Sp3: 99.17 (44)

Int 4: 1:05.38 (41) I4-I5: 24.07 (44) 3.54 Sp4: 85.95 (44)

Int 5: 1:29.45 (42) I5-Fin: 17.32 (44) 5.42 Sp5: 91.06 (21)

Fin: 1:46.77 (43)  6.10 Avg: 93.57  158.54

53 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH Int 1: 5.31 (44) I1-I2: 9.69 (44) 0.20 Sp1: 79.32 (42)

Int 2: 15.00 (44) I2-I3: 16.97 (43) 0.80 Sp2: 94.39 (45)

Int 3: 31.97 (44) I3-I4: 35.49 (45) 1.94 Sp3: 99.96 (43)

Int 4: 1:07.46 (44) I4-I5: 24.40 (45) 5.62 Sp4: 84.62 (45)

Int 5: 1:31.86 (45) I5-Fin: 17.37 (45) 7.83 Sp5: 84.37 (43)

Fin: 1:49.23 (45)  8.56 Avg: 91.46  217.47

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Int. 4 = Intermediate 4 Int. 5 = Intermediate 5

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1 Sp. 2 = Speed 2 Sp. 3 = Speed 3

Sp. 4 = Speed 4 Sp. 5 = Speed 5

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters DNS Did Not Start

Fin Finish Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position

Sp Speed trap
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